© 2025 Glenair, Inc • 1211 Air Way, Glendale, CA 91201 • 818-247-6000 • www.glenair.com • U.S. CAGE Code 06324 • STAR-PAN™ NG
Dimensions in Inches (mm) are subject to change without notice.
92
HOST/EUD CABLES, ADAPTERS, AND ACCESSORIES
SPECIFICATIONS
HUB PORT DESIGNATOR:
EUD
QUALIFIED FOR USE WITH
STAR-PAN NG POWER / DATA HUBS
BATTLE-TESTED
STAR-PAN™
Host/EUD Cables, Adapters, and Accessories
TS3-003 Panasonic® FZ-M1 Voltage-Regulated Adapter Cable (NG Compatible)
• STAR-PAN+ with NG compatibility
• For interconnection of End User Device to STAR-PAN power / data hubs
• Aluminum alloy housing, black zinc-nickel finish.
• Santoprene jacketed cable, black
• Ergonomic santoprene connector strain reliefs
• Mighty Mouse 807 (NATO standard) connector
• Weight: 137g
• Export classification: 3A611.x
HOW TO ORDER
Sample Part Number: TS3-003 -36
Adapter FZ-M1 Voltage-Regulated Adapter Cable
Length In inches. Maximum 48.00”
Omit for default length of 24.00"
5V Output Option
Omit = 5V output from tablet
-1 = No 5V output
 4.30  1.01
 CABLE LENGTH
 .91
PIN 1
PIN 2
PIN 24
P1
GLENAIR CONNECTOR
P/N: 8070-1676-06ZNU6-6PY P2
INTERFACE ADAPTER
PANASONIC FZ-M1
A
DETAIL A
SCALE 4 : 1
PINOUT
PIN 1
MASTER KEY
UNIT ID LABEL